
 
 
 

 

City of Racine  
 

Legislative Report 
 
 

 
 
 

 

City Hall 
730 Washington Ave. 

Racine, WI 53403 
www.cityofracine.org 

 
 

 

File Number: Res. 0056-22

 

 

Agenda Date: 02/01/2022 File Type: Resolution 

 

 

 

Amendment No. 2 to State Project ID 1693-34-06 Lake Michigan Pathway Phase 4 - 24th Street 

to North Shore Bike Trail 

 

Resolved, that Amendment No. 2 to State Project ID 1693-34-06, Lake Michigan Pathway Phase 

4 - 24th Street to North Shore Bike Trail, is approved and that the Mayor and City Clerk are 

authorized and directed to sign the Amendment No. 2. 

 

Fiscal Note: The amount for Amendment #2 is $31,232.86, with the City’s portion being 

$17,345.14 and is available in Account 20313 57550 Proj. 40004 - Lake Michigan Pathway 

Phase 4. 


